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PREFLEX

N° article Type de cable
1234001138 SVV 16x0.8
1234000481 SVV 16x0.8
1234001148 SVV 16x0.8
1234001147 SVV 16x0.8

16 mm
20 mm
20 mm

20 mm

Emballage @ bobine
Rouleau

Rouleau

Rouleau

Bobine 80 cm

Longueur
100 m
100 m

50 m
300 m

BUILDING SOLUTIONS
buildings@pipelife.be

INFRA SOLUTIONS
infra@pipelife.be
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